32 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
Typical specifications
Supply and install the Emergi-Lite® LPEX50-P LED exit sign
and power pack combination series. The exit housing shall be
constructed of rugged extruded aluminum. The faceplate
shall be constructed of extruded aluminum. The exit sign
shall have a maximum depth of 2-1/2". The faceplate(s) shall
come standard with knockout chevrons. The light source shall

Housing colour
Brushed aluminumBlack Textured aluminum Factory white
Ordering code Description
460.0081-E Wall mount
460.0060-E Ceiling mount
—
Wire guards
Model AC specs
Wattage capacity
30 min 1H00 1H30 2H00 4H00
Exit sign module
120/347VAC
Less than 1.5W – – – – –
LPX5-P1 0.15/0.05 A 18 10 7 6 3
LPX5-P3 0.15/0.05 A 36 21 15 12 6
LPX5-P3A 0.18/0.07 A 72 42 30 24 12
LPX5-P7A 0.15/0.05 A 72 42 30 24 12
—
Power consumption
E
X